ALBANY

November 30, 2018

Board of Police & Fire Pension Plan

Fund Commissioners

1000 San Pablo Avenue

Albany, CA 94706

Dear Board Members:
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CITY OF ALBANY
1000 SAN PABLO AVENUE
ALBANY, CA 94706
www.AlbanyCA.org

Under penalty of perjury, | certify that the following names and amounts are correct, and
request an amount sufficient to cover the following pension allotments to be transferred
from L.A.L.F. to Pension checking account at Mechanics Bank:

Carl Birkhofer
Judith Boyd (2)
Arthur Clemons (1)
Kenneth Cochran (1)
John T Ford (1)
Raymond Gonzalves (1)
Raoul L Harris

Frank Heaney (1)
Frank Herrera

Carla Hertzog
Shirley Jensen (2)

Sincerely,
Heather Rowden
Finance Director

1 Disability Retirement
2 Survivor's Benefits

R R 2 VRV RV S T S S T S T T

6,531.70
4,016.86
6,337.27
6,314.63
5,138.80
6,941.93
7,271.94
4,722.69
7,101.32
5,144.90
2,646.66

John Megonnigil (1)
Ronald Patton

Carol Rose

Leeann Simmons (2)
Archie Stirling (1)
Gerald Vittitow (1)
Thomas Watkins
Frank Westphal

Total

S 6,113.23
S 7,779.21
S 3,183.90
S 2,162.36
S 6,113.23
S 4,722.69
S 8,619.94
S 3,964.51

S 104,827.77
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November 30, 2018

Board of Police & Fire Pension
Fund Commissioners

We hereby certify that the ‘§104‘827.77 in the individual amounts listed
on the previous page, was 15 " by the Board of Police & Fire Pension
Fund Commissioners at its meeting on January 31,2019 and authorize

the transfer of a sufficient amount from L.A.LF. to the Pension checking account
at Mechanics Bank on November 30, 2018

‘AMM\ e

Chairperson Secretary
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CITY OF ALBANY

1000 SAN PABLO AVENUE
ALBANY, CA 94706
www.AlbanyCA.org

December 31, 2018

Board of Police & Fire Pension Plan
Fund Commissioners

1000 San Pablo Avenue

Albany, CA 94706

Dear Board Members:

Under penalty of perjury, | certify that the following names and amounts are correct, and
request an amount sufficient to cover the following pension allotments to be transferred
from L.A.LF. to Pension checking account at Mechanics Bank:

Carl Birkhofer $ 6,531.70 John Megonnigil (1) S 6,160.71
Judith Boyd {2) S 4,016.86 Ronald Patton $ 7,779.21
Arthur Clemons (1) S 6,386.51 Carol Rose S 3,183.90
Kenneth Cochran (1) $ 6,314.63 Leeann Simmons (2) S 2,162.36
John T Ford (1) $ 5,178.70 Archie Stirling (1) S 6,160.71
Raymond Gonzalves (1) S 6,941.93 Gerald Vittitow {1) S 4,722.69
Raoul L Harris S 7,271.94 Thomas Watkins S 8,619.94
Frank Heaney (1) S 4,722.69 Frank Westphal S 3,964.51
Frank Herrera $ 7,101.32
Carla Hertzog $ 5,144.90
Shirley Jensen {2) S 2,646.66

Total S 105,011.87

Sincerely,
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Heather Rowden
Finance Director

1 Disability Retirement
2 Survivor's Benefits




December 31, 2018

Board of Police & Fire Pension
Fund Commissioners

We hereby certify that the $105,011.87 in the individual amounts listed
on the previous page,w%&mh ' y the Board of Police & Fire Pension

Fund Commissioners at its meeting on January 31,2019 and authorized
the transfer of a sufficient amount from L.A.LF. to the Pension checking account

at Mechanics Bank on December 31, 2018
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Chairperson Secretary
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January 31, 2019

Board of Police & Fire Pension Plan
Fund Commissioners

1000 San Pablo Avenue

Albany, CA 94706

Dear Board Members:

Under penalty of perjury, | certify that the following names and amounts are correct, and
request an amount sufficient to cover the following pension allotments to be transferred
from L.A.LF. to Pension checking account at Mechanics Bank:

Carl Birkhofer $ 6,531.70 - John Megonnigil (1) S 6,160.71
Judith Boyd (2) S 4,016.86 Ronald Patton S 7,779.21
Arthur Clemons (1) S 6,386.51 Carol Rose S 3,183.90
Kenneth Cochran (1) S 6,314.63 Leeann Simmons (2} S 2,162.36
John T Ford (1) S 5,178.70 Archie Stirling (1) S 6,160.71
Raymond Gonzalves {1) S 6,941.93 Gerald Vittitow (1) S 4,722.69
Raoul L Harris S 7,271.94 Thomas Watkins S 8,619.94
Frank Heaney (1) S 4,722.69 Frank Westphal S 3,964.51
Frank Herrera S 7,101.32
Carla Hertzog S 5,144.90
Shirley Jensen (2) S 2,646.66

Total S 105,011.87

Hhoor M

Heather Rowden
Finance Director

1 Disability Retirement
2 Survivor's Benefits



January 31, 2019

Board of Police & Fire Pension
Fund Commissioners

We hereby certify that the $105,011.87 in the individual amounts listed
on the previous page, was approved by the Board of Police & Fire Pension
Fund Commissioners at its meeting on January 31,2019 and authorize

the transfer of a sufficient amount from L.A.LF. to the Pension checking account
at Mechanics Bank on January 31, 2019
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Chairperéon Secretary
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